
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/25/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:18:15 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/18/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/24/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000011,1 CCT,0210,ISC1900000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

PEIA Call Recording System ORECX LLC 04/26/2018 07/20/2018 6,300.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000015,3 CPO,0210,ISC1900000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Data Center Storage System (OT18148) SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

06/05/2018 07/20/2018 272,882.13

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000016,2 CCT,0210,ISC1900000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Maintenance Services for Generator
Sets - OT18039

CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 06/19/2018 07/20/2018 9,350.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV1800000006,6 CMA,0802,DMV1900000001,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Secure Paper Printing INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 06/06/2018 07/20/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000092,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000058,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TeamMate Software Maintenance &
Professional Services

WOLTERS KLUWER FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

05/10/2018 07/20/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000093,8 CPO,0803,DOT1900000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT ONE HEADQUARTERS,
EQUIPMENT SHOP CONSTRUCTION

HAYSLETT CONSTRUCTION CO INC 06/21/2018 07/20/2018 9,669,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000106,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000002,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS - DOT09180286

CXT INC 06/21/2018 07/19/2018 73,789.81

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000108,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL-DOT09180367 HAMPSHIRE MACHINE &
INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC

07/03/2018 07/19/2018 35,680.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR1800000004,2 CMA,0805,PTR1900000001,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Coordination Plan Development RLS & ASSOCIATES INC 06/13/2018 07/20/2018 267,825.27

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

